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Prova 17 Femin., 50m Livres Master (Abs)
23.03.2019 Resultados
RN Esc A(25-29) 28.19 Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro ESJB Mealhada 2017
RN Esc B(30-34) 27.40 Tatiana Gama Sevieri FCP Vila Franca de Xira 2018
RN Esc C(35-39) 27.63 Ana Paula Grilo UDCA Hürth (GER) 2004
RN Esc D(40-44) 27.72 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Mealhada 2019
RN Esc E(45-49) 29.71 Elena Alarcon Gamonal CNFA Caldas da Rainha 2008
RN Esc F(50-54) 30.55 Elena Alarcon Gamonal CNFA Palma Maiorca (ESP) 2011
RN Esc G(55-59) 32.36 Elena Alarcon Gamonal CNFA Vila Franca de Xira 2018
RN Esc H(60-64) 35.84 Ana Maria Ferreira SAD Lisboa 2011
RN Esc I(65-69) 36.20 Ana Maria Ferreira SAD Algés 2017
RN Esc J(70-74) 41.51 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Algés 2018
RN Esc K(75-79) 42.26 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Sines 2019
RN Esc L(80-84) 1:18.31 Maria Augusta Azinheira SFP Sines 2019
RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00 start 1899

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Pts Mast

Master A (25-29)

1. Ana Rita Mendes 91 Gesloures 30.58 597
2. Carolina Maria Loureiro 92 Ginásio Clube Português 30.95 575
3. Maria João Silva 94 Ginásio Clube Português 33.15 468
4. Andreia Sofia Pinheiro 93 Sporting 33.40 458
5. Ines Branco Campos 94 Leixoes Sport Club 33.74 444

DSQ Mariana Carvalho Graça 91 Nadadores dos Estoris
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Master B (30-34)

1. Ana Rita Freitas 86 Alcobaça 39.91 280
2. Filipa Isabel Reis 87 Leixoes Sport Club 41.66 247

Master C (35-39)

1. Mariana Sa Lucas 84 Litoral Alentejano 31.75 590
2. Ana Henriques Pato 83 Masters de Almada 33.69 494
3. Alexandra Adelinovna Inacio 83 Colegio Int Monte Maior 33.98 481
4. Joana Margarida Gaspar 83 Nadadores dos Estoris 34.92 444
5. Ana DAlte Guedes 80 Leixoes Sport Club 35.39 426

DSQ Ines Catarina Correia 82 Alcobaça
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Master D (40-44)

1. Ana Sofia Pereira 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 36.66 407
2. Isilda Maria Gonçalves 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 38.92 340
3. Ana Carina Guerreiro 77 Colegio Int Monte Maior 39.77 319
4. Isabel Xavier Lobo 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 39.80 318
5. Ana Maria Martins 79 Sporting Aveiro 41.53 280
6. Carla Sofia Sequeira 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 46.38 201

Master E (45-49)

1. Sandra Decocq 72 Fundacao Salesianos 31.84 631
2. Rita Miguel Reina 72 Colegio Int Monte Maior 31.87 629
3. Cláudia Maria Silva 70 Palmela Desporto 33.97 520
4. Maria Manuela Ferreira 70 Natação da Maia 40.86 298
5. Elena Surra 74 Litoral Alentejano 42.11 273

DSQ Nadia Gama Silva 73 Aminata
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)
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Prova 17, Femin., 50m Livres

Master F (50-54)

1. Maria Adriana Viseu 66 Leixoes Sport Club 35.45 519
2. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 38.03 420
3. Alexandra Cristina Jorg 67 Aminata 41.66 320

Master G (55-59)

1. Maria Fatima Maximo 62 Aminata 40.18 399
2. Maria Manuela Neto 62 Natação da Maia 42.50 337
3. Maria Almeida Cunha 60 Leixoes Sport Club 43.48 314
4. Maria do Rosario Vasconcelos 64 Masters de Almada 44.30 297
5. Anette Kind 61 Leixoes Sport Club 47.75 237

Master H (60-64)

1. Maria Paula Cunha 59 Leixoes Sport Club 40.57 446
2. Maria Teresa Oliveira 57 Académica de Coimbra 49.07 252

Master L (80-84)

1. Nair Gomes Sa 39 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:13.23 190
Rec Nacional

2. Maria Augusta Azinheira 38 Sindicato Função Pública 1:17.93 158

Master (Abs)

1. Ana Rita Mendes 91 Gesloures 30.58 597
2. Carolina Maria Loureiro 92 Ginásio Clube Português 30.95 575
3. Mariana Sa Lucas 84 Litoral Alentejano 31.75 590
4. Sandra Decocq 72 Fundacao Salesianos 31.84 631
5. Rita Miguel Reina 72 Colegio Int Monte Maior 31.87 629
6. Maria João Silva 94 Ginásio Clube Português 33.15 468
7. Andreia Sofia Pinheiro 93 Sporting 33.40 458
8. Ana Henriques Pato 83 Masters de Almada 33.69 494
9. Ines Branco Campos 94 Leixoes Sport Club 33.74 444

10. Cláudia Maria Silva 70 Palmela Desporto 33.97 520
11. Alexandra Adelinovna Inacio 83 Colegio Int Monte Maior 33.98 481
12. Joana Margarida Gaspar 83 Nadadores dos Estoris 34.92 444
13. Ana DAlte Guedes 80 Leixoes Sport Club 35.39 426
14. Maria Adriana Viseu 66 Leixoes Sport Club 35.45 519
15. Ana Sofia Pereira 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 36.66 407
16. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 38.03 420
17. Isilda Maria Gonçalves 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 38.92 340
18. Ana Carina Guerreiro 77 Colegio Int Monte Maior 39.77 319
19. Isabel Xavier Lobo 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 39.80 318
20. Ana Rita Freitas 86 Alcobaça 39.91 280
21. Maria Fatima Maximo 62 Aminata 40.18 399
22. Maria Paula Cunha 59 Leixoes Sport Club 40.57 446
23. Maria Manuela Ferreira 70 Natação da Maia 40.86 298
24. Ana Maria Martins 79 Sporting Aveiro 41.53 280
25. Alexandra Cristina Jorg 67 Aminata 41.66 320

Filipa Isabel Reis 87 Leixoes Sport Club 41.66 247
27. Elena Surra 74 Litoral Alentejano 42.11 273
28. Maria Manuela Neto 62 Natação da Maia 42.50 337
29. Maria Almeida Cunha 60 Leixoes Sport Club 43.48 314
30. Maria do Rosario Vasconcelos 64 Masters de Almada 44.30 297
31. Carla Sofia Sequeira 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 46.38 201
32. Anette Kind 61 Leixoes Sport Club 47.75 237
33. Maria Teresa Oliveira 57 Académica de Coimbra 49.07 252
34. Nair Gomes Sa 39 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:13.23 190

Rec Nacional

35. Maria Augusta Azinheira 38 Sindicato Função Pública 1:17.93 158
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Prova 17, Femin., 50m Livres, Master (Abs)

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Pts Mast

DSQ Ines Catarina Correia 82 Alcobaça
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DSQ Nadia Gama Silva 73 Aminata
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DSQ Mariana Carvalho Graça 91 Nadadores dos Estoris
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)


